
Date Time Road From Towards Owner Veh Reg

Wed 02/09/2020 12:08 Watery Lane, Stoneleigh Road Weston Lane Tantara Transol Logistics

Thu 03/09/2020 18:21 Stoneleigh Road Bubbenhall Tantara Midland Grab Hire too fast

Tue 08/09/2020 13:44 Stoneleigh Road Tantara Bubbenhall

Tue 08/09/2020 14:26 Stoneleigh Road Bubbenhall Tantara Bin lorry too fast

Wed 09/09/2020 16:45 Stoneleigh Road Tantara Bubbenhall too fast

Sat 12/09/2020 14:30 Bubbenhall Road Bubbenhall Baginton 2 large white coaches

Mon 21/09/2020 08:56 Bubbenhall Road, Watery Lane Baginton Weston Lane skip lorry

Mon 21/09/2020 15:29 Watery Lane, Bubbenhall Road Weston Lane Baginton In Transit

Mon 21/09/2020 15:35 Stoneleigh Road Bubbenhall Tantara too fast

Wed 23/09/2020 08:15 Weston Lane Weston Lane

Thu 24/09/2020 07:55 Stoneleigh Road, Watery Lane Tantara Weston Lane skip lorry

Thu 24/09/2020 09:34 Stoneleigh Road Bubbenhall Tantara

Thu 24/09/2020 12:28 Stoneleigh Road Bubbenhall Tantara

Thu 24/09/2020 12:30 Watery Lane, Bubbenhall Road Weston Lane Baginton

Wed 30/09/2020 09:10 Watery Lane, Bubbenhall Road Weston Lane Baginton

Mon 05/10/2020 08:06 Stoneleigh Road, Bubbenhall Road Tantara Baginton Grundon

Mon 05/10/2020 08:13 Bubbenhall Road, Stoneleigh Road Baginton Tantara Grundon

Thu 08/10/2020 09:15 Bubbenhall Road, Watery Lane Baginton Weston Lane Active Tunnelling

Thu 08/10/2020 09:10 Spring Hill A445 Stoneleigh Road Active Tunnelling

Thu 08/10/2020 09:20 Spring Hill A445 Stoneleigh Road Active Tunnelling

Mon 12/10/2020 08:12 Stoneleigh Road Bubbenhall Tantara Grundon

Tue 13/10/2020 11:15 Watery Lane, Bubbenhall Road Weston Lane Baginton Load of pipes

Wed 14/10/2020 08:19 Watery Lane, Stoneleigh Road Weston Lane Tantara

Wed 14/10/2020 10:28 Bubbenhall Road, Stoneleigh Road Baginton Bubbenhall Wincanton

Wed 14/10/2020 16:05 Bubbenhall Road, Watery Lane Baginton Weston Lane

Thu 15/10/2020 09:57 Watery Lane, Bubbenhall Road Weston Lane Baginton

Fri 16/10/2020 12:02 Bubbenhall Road Bubbenhall Baginton Hotpoint FP65MKA

Fri 23/10/2020 15:36 Bubbenhall Road, Watery Lane Baginton Weston Lane

Sat 31/10/2020 08:08 Stoneleigh Road, Watery Lane Tantara Weston Lane Severn Trent






